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DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT 

ENABLING CLASSES – SCHEDULE 

DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT- NEED BASED CLASSES- I BBA 

Date Day Day Order  10-10.45 10.45-11.30 

11.30-

12.15 

   I UG NEED BASED CLASS 

5/1/2021 Saturday   government holiday 

5/2/2021 Sunday   I BBA I BBA I BBA 

5/3/2021 Monday 4 Raja Sir Viji Mam Language 

5/4/2021 Tuesday 5 English Raja sir Language 

5/5/2021 Wednesday 6 Viji mam Raja sir Language 

5/6/2021 Thursday 1 viji mam Raja sir Language 

5/7/2021 Friday 2 English Raja sir Language 

5/8/2021 Saturday 3 Viji mam Raja sir Language 

5/9/2021 Sunday  SUNDAY 

5/10/2021 Monday 4 Daniel SIr Raja sir Language 

5/11/2021 Tuesday 5 English Raja sir Language 

5/12/2021 Wednesday 6 Dharshana mam Raja sir Language 

5/13/2021 Thursday 1 Viji mam Raja sir Language 

5/14/2021 Friday  government holiday 

5/15/2021 Saturday 2 Daniel Sir Raja sir Language 

5/16/2021 Sunday  SUNDAY 

5/17/2021 Monday 3 

MODEL EXAMS 

5/18/2021 Tuesday 4 

5/19/2021 Wednesday 5 

5/20/2021 Thursday 6 

5/21/2021 Friday 1 

5/22/2021 Saturday 2 

5/23/2021 Sunday  SUNDAY 

5/24/2021 Monday 3 Sasi mam Viji Mam Viji Mam 

5/25/2021 Tuesday 4 Sasi mam Viji Mam Viji Mam 

5/26/2021 Wednesday 5 Viji mam Sasi mam sasi mam 

5/27/2021 Thursday 6 Sasi mam Viji Mam Viji Mam 

5/28/2021 Friday 1 Sasi mam Viji Mam Viji Mam 

5/29/2021 Saturday 2 Viji mam Sasi mam sasi mam 

5/30/2021 Sunday  SUNDAY 

5/31/2021 Monday 3 English Raja sir Language 
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DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT- NEED BASED CLASSES- I MA HRM 

Date Day Day Order  10-10.45 10.45-11.30 11.30-12.15 

   1- PG NEED BASED CLASSES 

5/1/2021 Saturday   HOLIDAY 

5/2/2021 Sunday   HOLIDAY 

5/3/2021 Monday 4 Viji mam Sasi mam Daniel Sir 

5/4/2021 Tuesday 5 Daniel sir maha mam Dharshana mam 

5/5/2021 Wednesday 6 Raja Sir Daniel Sir viji mam 

5/6/2021 Thursday 1 Daniel Sir Viji mam Raja Sir 

5/7/2021 Friday 2 Dharshana mam Viji mam Daniel Sir 

5/8/2021 Saturday 3 Dharshana mam Viji mam Daniel Sir 

5/9/2021 Sunday  HOLIDAY 

5/10/2021 Monday 4 Viji mam Daniel Sir Dharshana mam 

5/11/2021 Tuesday 5 Dharshana mam Viji mam Daniel Sir 

5/12/2021 Wednesday 6 Viji mam Daniel Sir Raja Sir 

5/13/2021 Thursday 1 Dharshana mam Viji mam Daniel Sir 

5/14/2021 Friday  HOLIDAY 

5/15/2021 Saturday 2 Viji mam Dharshana mam Daniel Sir 

5/16/2021 Sunday  HOLIDAY 

5/17/2021 Monday 3 

MODEL EXAMS 

5/18/2021 Tuesday 4 

5/19/2021 Wednesday 5 

5/20/2021 Thursday 6 

5/21/2021 Friday 1 

5/22/2021 Saturday 2 

5/23/2021 Sunday  HOLIDAY 

5/24/2021 Monday 3 Dharshana mam maha mam Sasi mam 

5/25/2021 Tuesday 4 Dharshana mam Sasi mam Maha mam 

5/26/2021 Wednesday 5 Dharshana mam maha mam Maha mam 

5/27/2021 Thursday 6 Dharshana mam Sasi mam Maha mam 

5/28/2021 Friday 1 Dharshana mam Sasi mam Maha mam 

5/29/2021 Saturday 2 Dharshana mam Viji mam Maha mam 

5/30/2021 Sunday  HOLIDAY 

5/31/2021 Monday 3 Dharshana mam Viji mam Maha mam 
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DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT- NEED BASED CLASSES- III BBA 

Date Day 12-1.pm 
  III BBA  

5/1/2021 Saturday  GOVT HOLIDAY 

5/2/2021 Sunday  III BBA  

5/3/2021 Monday Sasi mam 

5/4/2021 Tuesday Daniel Sir 

5/5/2021 Wednesday Daniel sir 

5/6/2021 Thursday Dharshana mam 

5/7/2021 Friday Raja sir 

5/8/2021 Saturday Raja sir 

5/9/2021 Sunday GOVT HOLIDAY 

 

DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT- NEED BASED CLASSES- II BBA 

Date Day 10.45-11.30 11.30-12.15 

5/1/2021 Saturday  GOVT HOLIDAY 

5/2/2021 Sunday  II BBA II BBA 

5/3/2021 Monday Daniel sir Raja Sir 

5/4/2021 Tuesday Dharshana mam Viji mam 

5/5/2021 Wednesday Naveen Sir Naveen Sir 

5/6/2021 Thursday Daniel sir Naveen Sir 

5/7/2021 Friday Daniel sir Viji mam 

5/8/2021 Saturday Daniel sir Dharshana mam 

5/9/2021 Sunday SUNDAY 

5/10/2021 Monday Dharshana mam Raja Sir 

5/11/2021 Tuesday Daniel sir Viji mam 

5/12/2021 Wednesday Dharshana mam Daniel sir 

5/13/2021 Thursday Daniel sir Raja Sir 

5/14/2021 Friday GOVT HOLIDAY 

5/15/2021 Saturday Naveen Sir Raja Sir 

5/16/2021 Sunday SUNDAY 
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DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT- NEED BASED CLASSES- JUNE 2021 
Date Day TIME 11-12 PM    

  I BBA II BBA III BBA I MA HRM 

3-Jun-21 

Thursday 

VIJAYAKUMARI 

MAM DANIEL SIR 

DHARSHANA 

MAM SASI MAM 

4-Jun-21 

Friday SASI MAM MAHA MAM RAJA SIR 

DHARSHANA 

MAM 

5-Jun-21 

Saturday VIJI MAM RAJA SIR DANIEL SIR  

DHARSHANA 

MAM 

6-Jun-21 Sunday NO CLASS 

7-Jun-21 

Monday ENGLISH  VIJI MAM 

DHARSHANA 

MAM MAHA MAM  

8-Jun-21 Tuesday LANGUAGE NAVEEN SIR DANIEL SIR  RAJA SIR 

9-Jun-21 Wednesday ENGLISH  NAVEEN SIR RAJA SIR VIJI MAM 

10-Jun-21 

Thursday SASI MAM 

DHARSHANA 

MAM SASI MAM DANIEL SIR 

11-Jun-21 

Friday ENGLISH  VIJI MAM 

DHARSHANA 

MAM MAHA MAM  

12-Jun-21 Saturday LANGUAGE RAJA SIR SASI MAM VIJI MAM 

13-Jun-21 Sunday NO CLASS 

14-Jun-21 

Monday RAJA SIR DANIEL SIR MAHA MAM SASI MAM 


